
         
 
 

  Office of Thrift Supervision 
 Filing Schedule for 2008 Regulatory Reports 

  
    You can and should complete and transmit your reports 

 as soon as possible after the close of the quarter.  
 

Please ensure that all reports are filed  
before the filing deadlines shown below. 

 
 

 
FILING DEADLINE Reporting        

"As Of" Date Thrift Financial 
Report 

Schedule CMR     
and HC 

Branch  
Office Survey Cost of Funds 

     
 

January 31 
 

  Monday  March 3 

 Monday February 29    March 31  

Wednesday Thursday  Wednesday March 31  April 30 May 15 April 30 

Friday April 30    May 30 

Monday May 31    June 30 

  Wednesday Thursday Wednesday Monday June 30 July 30 August 14 July 30 August 25 

Tuesday July 31    September 2 

Tuesday August 31    September 30 

    Thursday Friday Thursday September 30  October 30 November 14 October 30 

Monday October 31    December 1 

Tuesday November 30    December 30 

Friday Tuesday Friday December 31  January 30, 2009 February 17, 2009 January 30, 2009 
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